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Sarah N Acquah 
614 Irene Ave 
Salisbury, MD 21801 
410-742-2097 
snacquah@umes.edu 
 
Judy Bottorf                                        
29276 Pin Oak Way 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-820-7130 
judybottorf@goeaston.net 
 
Dr. Sharron Cassavant 
29744 Amanda’s Way,  
Easton, MD 21601 
410-822-6323 
cassava39@goeaston.net  
 
Sibyl Cochran 
29820 Hillary Avenue 
Easton. MD 21601 
410-822-1108 
sibylcochran@ymail.com  
 
Evelyn Corbin 
315 S. Aurora Street 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-822-6949 
pecorbin@goeaston.net 
 
Patricia Crane 
28410 Pinehurst Circle 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-819-3653/443-362-0278 
chuckpat@goeaston.net 
 
Maria D’Arcy 
P O Box 118 
Easton, MD 21601 
410-220-6720 
marmarck@hotmail.com  
 
Phyllis Dell 
28427 Pinehurst Circle 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-822-7902 
ptdell@goeaston.net 

 
Jane Escher 
27247 Trippe Road 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-822-4452 
lowefarm@juno.com 
 
Kathleen Francis 
105 Third Haven Heights 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-822-5541 
kitty199@verizon.net 
 
Marilyn Hale 
28504 Woods Drive 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-819-3757 
mphale@goeaston.net  
 
Janet Harford 
29798 Bunker Hill Lane,  
Trappe, MD 21673 
410-476-5961 
jharford@shorecable.com 
 
Dr. Judith Hegarty 
8275 Mueller Drive 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-819-3749 
Hegarty22@verizon.net  
 
Dr. Priscilla Hilliard 
29194 Superior Circle 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-822-4967 
serai75@goeaston.net  
 
Edythe Humphries 
PO Box 274 
Royal Oak, MD 21662 
410-745-2925 
ehphoebe@hotmail.com  
 
Amanda Jackson  
6483 Ford Circle  
Salisbury, MD 21801  
410-330-6009 
aj71503gull@gmail.com 



 
Carter Jump 
4769 Sailors Retreat Rd 
Oxford, MD 21654 
410-822-1979 
 
 
Mettah Kollmann 
7600 Easton Club Drive 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-770-6271/240-925-9306 
mettah.kollmann@goeaston.net 
 
Lois Krum 
32 Park Lane  
Easton, MD 21601 
410-820-5607 
lkleahrose@gmail.com  
 
Judy Lawrence 
6343 Canterbury Drive 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-819-8029 
boblawrence1@msn.com   
 
Marci Leach 
9045 High Banks Drive 
Easton, MD 21601             
410-829-9811 
mleach@chesapeake.edu 
 
Annabel Lesher 
26965 Miles River Road 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-310-6114 
annabel@the-harbor.org 
 
Dr. Joan Leukhardt. 
29797 Dustin Avenue 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-690-3554/410-725-7779 
drnaoj@goeaston.net 
 
Nancy Lewis 
53 Londonderry Drive 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-820-4569 
nansublewis@msn.com 

 
Elizabeth Matthews 
30514 Danwood Drive 
Delmar, Md 21875 
410-742-9186 
ernie29@comcast.net 
 
Lynn Mielke 
28415 Pinehurst Circle 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-819-3797/410-310-0613 
lmielke@lionheartlaw.com 
 
Sona Morrison 
922 Schumaker Manor Dr 
Salisbury, MD 21804 
410-546-0730 
sonamorrisonlaw@earthlink.net  
 
Jean Rhian     
7607 Easton Club Drive 
Easton, MD 21601 
410-822-5807 
jerhibanks@goeaston.net		
 
Lee Schatz 
507 S. Washington St 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-770-3389 
mleeschatz@aol.com  
 
Ellen Scott 
10036 Beaverdam Creek Rd 
Berlin, MD 21811 
410-973-2529/203-733-8716 
meandmaggy@aol.com 
 
Virginia Shaw 
27247 Trippe Road 
Easton, MD 21601 
410-822-4452 
Artbyginny74@gmail.com 
 
Eunice Shearer 
28867 Jasper Lane 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-822-0607 
eunyb@goeaston.net 

 
Heather Shoemaker    
2524 Old House Point Road        
Fishing Creek, MD 21634 
440-381-7149 
hdshoemaker@gmail.com  
 
Cyndi Slacum 
205 Virginia Ave. 
Cambridge, MD  21613 
410-463-0457 
cslacum@esahec.org 
 
Deborah Smith 
26226 Langs Landing Rd 
Oxford, MD  21654 
410-226-5624/410 
justdsmith@atlanticbb.net 
 
Suzanne Smith 
7566 Seventeenth Drive 
Easton, MD  21601 
443-528-7479 
seandy50@goeaston.net 
 
Linda Tebbs 
30621 Kingston Road 
Easton MD 21601 
410-763-8265 
linda.tebbs@gmail.com 
 
Kay Wendowski 
28545 Congressional Ct 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-822-7457/410-725-4448 
ghs51@goeaston.net 
 
April White  
2715 Bennett Point Rd 
Queenstown, MD 21658-1121 
410-829-8288 
aprilwwhite@hotmail.com  
 
Dr. Fran White 
9199 High Banks Drive 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-770-8384 
fwhite645@gmail.com   

 
Susan Williams 
28494 Clubhouse Drive 
Easton, MD  21601 
443-385-0344 
swanfall@goeaston.net 
 
Elaine Wilson 
28242 Widgeon Terrace 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-770-5049 
ewilson@chesapeake.edu  
 
Connie Wolfe 
27342 Rest Circle 
Easton,MD 21601 
410-819-6789 
corneliawolfe@gmail.com 
 
 
If there are two phone numbers 
listed, the first is the home and 
the second is the cell. 


